

EASTERN NAVAJO FAIR BABY PAGEANT INFORMATION:

Thank you for your interest in participating in the 2024-25 Eastern Navajo Baby Princess/Brave pageant. Please understand all Eastern Navajo Baby Princess/ Brave contestants must provide all required documents at the time of entry. Incomplete applications will not be accepted.

CONTACT/COORDINATOR INFORMATION

Coordinator: Danielle Dawes

Phone/Text: 505-339-8166 (VOICE/SMS TEXT)
Email: easternnavajobaby2023@gmail.com

APPLICATION INFORMATION:

Deadline: Monday, July 22, 2024

Email: Submit applications to Ms. Dawes or easternnavajobaby2023@gmail.com

PAGEANT DATE AND LOCATION:

Date/Time: Thursday, July 25, 2024, 10:00 a.m.

Location: Fairgrounds. Information will be distributed upon confirmation.

EASTERN NAVAJO BABY PAGEANT ELIGIBILITY AND RULES:

All contestant must:

- Parent(s) enrolled members of the Eastern Navajo Agency.
- Be between the age of 12 months & under, 13-24 months, 25-60 months.
- Reside within the Eastern Navajo Agency or CIB registered indicating Eastern Navajo Agency
- Provide all materials and/or necessary equipment to perform skill/talent presentations.
- Contestants & contestant's families, relatives, and friends must demonstrate good sportsmanship, Courtesy, and respect toward fellow contestants; supporters of other contestants; pageant coordinator and committee; as well as the judges.

COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:	
Contestant Application Information Form Waiver Copy of CIB	

DISCLAIMER: Eastern Navajo Fair (ENF) board members, coordinators, agents, contractors, volunteers, affiliates, and sponsors will not be responsible for any expense, loss, damage, personal injury (including loss of life, disability, or serious harm), property damage or theft, negligence, or actions (each, a "Loss") resulting from or arising in connection with travel to, attendance at, or participation in official ENF events or activities.



PAGEANT APPLICATION

Contestant Name (First M Last)		Age:			DOB:		
Address:	City:			State:		Zip code:	
Chapter Affiliation:				Agency:			
Mothers/Guardian Name:				Phone:			
Fathers/Guardian Name:				Phone:			
				1			
Maternal Clan:	Р	aternal	Clan:				
Maternal Grandmothers clan: Patern			al Grandfathers clan:				
CONTESTANT EDUCATION: If not yet	enrolled pla	ce "N/A	A" in the	e box be	elow:		
Name of School: Current Grad							
I certify that all the above information	and contest	of my	applicat	ion pac	kage a	re true and	
correct to the best of my knowledge.		,	- 1- 1		. 0		
Parent OR Legal Guardian Signature:			Date:				
Parents/Guardians Print Name:			Eli	gible:] Yes	dinator ONLY: No Info For m	
			Da	Waiver	nanship	CIB Fee Agreement	



CONTESTANT INFORMATION:

This information is used to assist during production of pageant when making introductions. Please provide a detailed description for each category. The Master of Ceremony will use this to inform the judge and audience. The contestant will present a Traditional and contemporary skill or talent; the competition for both is limited to 5 minutes.

Contestants Name, Age, and Community:
Intro.
Provide a Fun Fact:
Any other information you would like to share?
Traditional Talent:



VIDEO AND PICTURE WAIVER/RELEASE

l	(parent/guardian name) , designated				
representative for	(legal first/last				
hereby give my full permission for the use of nactions, voice, video footage that I am in, and or or in part, individually or in conjunction with or 2025-25 Eastern Navajo Baby Pageant. I waive all rights of privacy or compensation, who name, picture, image, likeness, actions, voice, identifiable information. I grant the Eastern Navajo Fair and its officials, assignees the irrevocable and unrestricted information associated with such video submincluding composite or altered representatio purposes.	, .				
Parents/Guardians Signature:	Date:				
Parent's/Guardians Printed Name:					



SPORTSMANSHIP AGREEMENT

**IF YOU ARE UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE, YOUR PARENT(S) OR GUARDIAN(S) MUST GIVE PERMISSION FOR YOU TO PARTICIPATE. ** I/We (Parent first/last) hereby give consent for my/our child, (contestant first/Last) to participate and will show good sportsmanship as a Contestant in the 2024-25 Eastern Navajo Baby Princess/Brave Pageant. I/We have read, reviewed, and fully understand each section in the application packet and do agree with and meet all the requirements and acknowledge all rules and regulations will be adhered to as outlined. I/We acknowledge the violation of any Competition Regulations and Agreement and/or any interference will result in loss of points or disqualifications of the Contestant. I/We will show good sportsmanship towards other Contestants & Contestant's families, relatives, and friends must demonstrate good sportsmanship, courtesy, and respect toward fellow contestants; supporters of other contestants; pageant coordinator and committee; as well as the judges. We/I will accept the outcome of tabulators and judges' decisions at the end of the pageant and congratulate my fellow contestants on a job well done. Parents/Guardians Signature: Date: Parent's/Guardians Printed Name:



PARTICIPATION WAIVER OF LIABILTY

l	(p	parent/guardia	n name) , designated	d representative for				
	(legal f	first/last name	of child) on the	(today's				
date) day of	(month), 2024	1 do hereby cei	hereby certify that I have read and understand t					
Rules and Guidelines in the Eastern Navajo ENFBC Rules and Guidelines of Deart English Participation Wall of being permitted to the Navajo Nation, Eastern Special Events and the any claim which I, or connection with the participation and attagrees with the Waiv as described as we transportation used in Please complete if your end of the Eastern Navajo National Special Events and the participation with the participation and attagrees with the Waiv as described as we transportation used in Please complete if your end of the Eastern Navajo Ender Participation Wall Please Complete if your end of the Eastern Navajo Ender Participation Wall Participation Wa	Fair Baby Contest, I delines established a VER OF LIABILTY: Known o participate in the 2 estern Navajo Fair, E deir officials, employed any other person no ENFBC. The signed dendance has common er of Liability and can all as insurance for in the 2024 Eastern N	do herby agreemed to be estable owing the risks 2024 ENFBC, I astern Navajo ers, agents, von ay have for a participation itted to participation provide currany vehicles lavajo Fair Para	te to abide by and collished. Involved and in voluagree to release, ind Agency, Eastern Navlunteers and sponsony losses or injuries waiver of liability sipate and attend the ent insurance informs or automobiles of ade.	imply with all of the intary consideration demnify and defend rajo Agency Council, rs from and against arising out of or in confirms that your the 2024 ENFBC and nation for the event				
		, Parent Leg	al Guardian, of the m	inor(s) listed below;				
knowing the risk invo	lving children under	the age of 18 a	and agree to the abo	ve-named terms.				
NAME(S) OF CHILDRE	N (First/Last)		DOB					
Parents/Guardians S	ignature:	Date						
Parent's/Guardians	Printed Name:							